Kat. Herren
Rang Name
1 Brunner
2 Bittel
3  Arnold
4 Etter
5 King
6 Barmettler
7 Sachs
8 Girstmair
9 Stauffer
10 Amstutz
11 Bittel
12 Amrhein
13 Riesen
14 Schmid
15 Bittel
16  Sigrist
17 Bachmann
18 Géhwiler
19  Stadler
20 King
21  Schilter
22 Duss
23 Portmann
24  Bieri
25 Durrer
26  Meyer
27  Villiger
28  Miller
29 Riesen
30 Rupp
31 Brechbihl
32 Emmenegger
33 Rickenbach
34  Etter
35  Eiholzer
36 King
37 Meyer
38  Etter
39 Gehrig
40 Jeanette

I
=

Senrich

Vorname
René
Peter
Christstof
Josef
René
Fredi
August
Emil
Hansruedi
Thomas
Theodor
Sepp
Jorg
Jakob
Charly
Roman
Beat
Markus
Walter
Walter
Beat
Peter
Guido
Peter
Hermann
Roland
Daniel
Stephan
Patrick
Guido
Martin
Daniel
René
Marco
Urs

Paul
Ramon
Roger
Peter
Huser
Thomas

aufg.

x
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Rangliste Endschiessen 2003

Sportschitzen Sins

Sum-1 Sum-2

985
979
979
979
977
975
972
966
965
964
963
961
961
958
954
952
947
946
941
939
938
937
935
931
930
927
922
919
918
911
905
904
897
887
887
871
846
825
807
791
746

961
952
947

913
914

736
373

Kat. Damen
Rang Name

1 Niederberger

2 Etter

3 Walker

4 Murphy

5 Arnold

6 Sala

7 Portmann

8 Amstutz

9 Stierli

10 Meyer

11  Durrer

12 Kiung

13 Beck

14 Amstutz

15  Mdller

16  Segginger
Kat. Jugend
Rang Name

1 Beck

2 Girstmair

3 Muller

4 Muller

5 Girstmair

6 Amstutz

7  Walker

8  Walker

Vorname
Yvonne
Cécile
Margreth
Linda
Alice
Sonja
Elisabeth
Stefanie
Theres
Ruth
Paula
Paula
Marlies
Birgit
Claudia
Claudia

Vorname
Patrick
Remo
Oliver
Kevin
Oliver
Fabian
Angela
Jolanda

aufg.

X

xX X

X X X X X X X X

aufg.
X

X X X X X X

frei

frei

Sum-1 Sum-2

974
950
948
944
940
929
914
910
909
867
853
853
847
836
797
750

Sum-1
913
894
876
854
832
799
760
735

496
61



